
GREATER NY NAPNAP
PEDIATRIC POTPOURRI 2024
ANNUAL ALL-DAY CONFERENCE

 FRIDAY, MAY 3, 2024
8:00AM - 04:40PM

AMA New York Executive Conference Center
1601 Broadway, Sixth Floor
(Entrance on 48th Street)

REGISTRATION:

EARN 6.5 CEs

GNYNAPNAP@OUTLOOK.COM



Analyze common and dangerous dermatological conditions in

pediatric populations;

Evaluate inappropriate actions by health care professionals that may

lead to loss of licensure;

Analyze the 2024 immunization schedule to order immunizations

based on individual immunization records;

Recognize the most appropriate reproductive health care             

needs for adolescent populations;

Apply the principles of safe prescribing for pediatric

psychopharmacological medications; and

Describe the current status of the NYS                                      

legislation for the Modernization Act.

At the end of this conference, learners will be able to:

Program Objectives



0800-0850  

0900-1000

1 CE

1000-1200

1 CE

1 CE

1200-1245

1245-1300

1300-1400

1 Pharm CE

1410-1510

1 CE

1510-1610

1 Psycho-

pharm CE

1610-1640

0.5 CE

Conference Schedule

Breakfast & Learn about the newest 

Pediatric Dermatology Visits: 

The Common and the Dangerous

Falsification of Medical Records:

How Can NPs Protect Our Profession?

+ Interactive Discussion 

Lunch - Reconnecting with Colleagues

Raffle & Prizes

2024 ACIP Schedules:  

Best Available Evidence

Teens and Reproductive Health Care

Pediatric Psychopharmacology

2024 NYS Legislative Issues

Sarah Wren, MS, CPNP

Montefiore Medical Center, Peds ED

Sharon O’Neill, DNP, FNP-BC, JD, PMHNP-BC,

PPCNP-BC

NYU Meyers College of Nursing

Sharon O’Neill & Board Members

Mary Koslap-Petraco, DNP, PPCNP-BC, CPNP,

FAANP

Stony Brook University

Diana Perez, CPNP-PC, RN, MSN

NYU Langone Hospital-Brooklyn

Dilice Robertson, DNP, PMHCNS-BC, PMHNP-BC

NYU Meyers College of Nursing

Mary Koslap-Petraco, DNP, PPCNP-

BC, CPNP, FAANP

Stony Brook University

FDA-approved medication for Rhett Syndrome


