GREATER NY NAPNAP PEDIATRIC POTPOURRI 2024 ANNUAL ALL-DAY CONFERENCE



AMA New York Executive Conference Center
1601 Broadway, Sixth Floor
(Entrance on 48th Street)

EARN 6.5 CEs







GNYNAPNAP@OUTLOOK.COM

Program Objectives

At the end of this conference, learners will be able to:

- Analyze common and dangerous dermatological conditions in pediatric populations;
- Evaluate inappropriate actions by health care professionals that may lead to loss of licensure;
- Analyze the 2024 immunization schedule to order immunizations based on individual immunization records;
- Recognize the most appropriate reproductive health care needs for adolescent populations;
- Apply the principles of safe prescribing for pediatric psychopharmacological medications; and
- Describe the current status of the NYS legislation for the Modernization Act.



Conference Schedule

0800-0850	Breakfast & Learn about the newest FDA	A-approved medication for Rhett Syndrome
0900-1000 1 CE	Pediatric Dermatology Visits: The Common and the Dangerous	Sarah Wren, MS, CPNP Montefiore Medical Center, Peds ED
1000-1200 1 CE	Falsification of Medical Records: How Can NPs Protect Our Profession?	Sharon O'Neill, DNP, FNP-BC, JD, PMHNP-BC, PPCNP-BC NYU Meyers College of Nursing
1 CE	+ Interactive Discussion	Sharon O'Neill & Board Members
1200-1245	Lunch - Reconnecting with Colleagues	
1245-1300	Raffle & Prizes	
1300-1400 1 Pharm CE	2024 ACIP Schedules: Best Available Evidence	Mary Koslap-Petraco, DNP, PPCNP-BC, CPNP, FAANP Stony Brook University
1410-1510 1 CE	Teens and Reproductive Health Care	Diana Perez, CPNP-PC, RN, MSN NYU Langone Hospital-Brooklyn
1510-1610 1 Psycho- pharm CE	Pediatric Psychopharmacology	Dilice Robertson, DNP, PMHCNS-BC, PMHNP-BC NYU Meyers College of Nursing
1610-1640 0.5 CE	2024 NYS Legislative Issues	Mary Koslap-Petraco, DNP, PPCNP- BC, CPNP, FAANP Stony Brook University

